
SR

9/3/2022

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $170.00 $99.00 $71.00  1.31  0.39  0.0120 SPOT

 1.31
20 SPOT Totals: $99.00 $170.00 $71.00 

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.08  0.83  0.005 SPOT

 0.08
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.04
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

32 $236.00 $64.00 $172.00  1.82  0.36  0.01EDGE S

 1.82
EDGE S Totals: $64.00 $236.00 $172.00 

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.08 -0.32  0.00HISTAKE

4 $250.00 $0.00 $250.00  1.93 -0.32 -0.01HISTAKE

 2.00
HISTAKE Totals: $0.00 $260.00 $260.00 

8 $79.92 $30.00 $49.92  0.62  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.62
PENY Totals: $30.00 $79.92 $49.92 

1 $667.00 $345.00 $322.00  5.14  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $942.00 $884.00 $58.00  7.26  0.78  0.06Regular

3 $6,327.50 $4,309.25 $2,018.25  48.74  0.76  0.37Regular

4 $3,412.00 $2,931.50 $480.50  26.28  0.73  0.19Regular

5 $765.00 $957.00 ($192.00)  5.89  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $15.00 $2.50 $12.50  0.12  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $13.00 $1.50 $11.50  0.10  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $24.00 $1.00 $23.00  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00  0.03  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $11.00 $130.00 ($119.00)  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

 93.83
Regular Totals: $9,563.75 $12,181.75 $2,618.00 

2 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.12  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $25.00 $4.00 $21.00  0.19  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.31
SPOTLITE Totals: $4.00 $40.00 $36.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $12,982.67 $9,760.75 $3,221.92 
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